Captivator™ EMR Device
This is EMR.
The Captivator EMR Device is
specifically designed for ligation-assisted
Endoscopic Mucosal Resection (EMR)
of the Upper Gastrointestinal (GI) tract
“A device specifically designed for EMR may lead
to greater overall efficiency in regards to optimal

Note: Payer policies will vary and should be verified to treatment for limitations on diagnosis, coding or site of service requirements. The coding option listed within this guide is commonly
used but is not intended to be all inclusive. We recommend consulting your relevant manuals for appropriate coding options.
Reimbursement and Ordering Information
Captivator™ EMR
Endoscopic Mucosal Resection Device
Ordering Information -
Captivator EMR
Kit
Components
Importance
of EMR
Features
Economic
Value
Resources
Treatment
Considerations
Ordering
Information
Resolution Clip
Order Number GTIN
Working Length
(cm)
Minimum Working
Channel (mm)
Clip Opening
(mm) Unit
M00522600 08714729504764 155 2.8 11 Each
M00522601 08714729504771 155 2.8 11 Box 10
M00522602 08714729504788 155 2.8 11 Box 20
M00522610 08714729504795 235 2.8 11 Each
M00522611 08714729504801 235 2.8 11 Box 10
M00522612 08714729504818 235 2.8 11 Box 20
Resolution™ Clip Product Codes 2 of 3
Captivator™ EMR
Endoscopic Mucosal Resection Device
Ordering Information -
Complementary Devices
Kit
Components
Importance
of EMR
Features
Economic
Value
Resources
Treatment
Considerations
Ordering
Information
Interject™ Injection Therapy Needle Catheter Product Codes
Interject Contrast Single-Use Injection Therapy Needle Catheters*
Order Number GTIN
Sheath
Design
Needle
Gauge
Maximum Needle
Extension Length (mm)
Sheath O.D.
(mm)
Working  Length
(cm) Unit
M00518151 08714729296430 Contrast 23 4 1.8 200 Box 5
M00518161 08714729296447 Contrast 25 4 1.8 200 Box 5
M00518251 08714729296478 Contrast 23 6 1.8 200 Box 5
M00518261 08714729296485 Contrast 25 6 1.8 200 Box 5
M00518351 08714729296522 Contrast 23 4 2.3 240 Box 5
M00518361 08714729296539 Contrast 25 4 2.3 240 Box 5
*With Star Catheter™ Technology.
Interject Clear Single-Use Injection Therapy Needle Catheters*
M00518101 08714729296416 Clear 23 4 1.8 200 Box 5
M00518111 08714729296423 Clear 25 4 1.8 200 Box 5
M00518301 08714729296508 Clear 23 4 2.3 240 Box 5
M00518311 08714729296515 Clear 25 4 2.3 240 Box 5
*With Star Catheter™ Technology.